ARREST WARRANT	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)	AFFIDAVIT	ORIGINAL	S.C. Attorney General April 21, 2003	
2024A1710100677	County/ Municipality of)	AFFIDAVII		SCCA 518	
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Dillon Personally appeared before me the affiant A	lexander R Nguyen		who	
X County/ Municipality of	being duly sworn deposes and says that defen			Stroma tons agy7	
		2/ 1/2021	violate the	criminal laws of the	
Dillon	State of South Carolina (or ordinance of X	ounty/ Municipality of Dillon)	
THE STATE 1	193949 in the following particulars:	Estimated			
against Sasha Michelle Price	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Food / Food stamps	s, fraudulent acquisition or use of, value of \$	10,000 or more		
Address:					
Dillon, SC 29536-2648	I further state that there is probable cause it the crime set forth and that probable cause is	se to believe that the defendant names based on the following facts:	ed above did comm	it	
Phone: SSN: SSN: SSN: SSN: SSN: SSN: SSN: SS	That the defendant Sasha Price in Dillon Coun	ity, during the periods of December 1, 2021,	through November 31	, 2022, did	
DL State: SC DL#.	knowingly and willfully by means of false states	ment and representation fraudulently obtain	Supplemental Nutrition	1 Assistance	
DOB: Agency ORI #. SC0402200	Program (SNAP) benefits, based on the submiss and November 2, 2022. On all three SNAP App	sion of three (3) SNAP Application Forms de	ther biological son	21, May 2, 2022,	
Prosecuting Agency: S C Department Of Social Services	a household member when he was not in her leg	pal or physical custody. As a result, the defe	ndant received an over	payment of	
Prosecuting Officer: Alexander R Nguyen - S00612	A A A	t entitled to receive. The Affiant's belief is be	ased upon records, with	ness statements,	
Offense: Food / Food stamps, fraudulent acquisition or of, value of \$10,000 or more	and OIG Investigation 193949.				
Offense Code: 3484		al. Na			
Code/Ordinance Sec: 16-13-0430(A)(B)	Signature of Affiant	Mily Hear			
		1 1000			
This warrant is CERTIFIED FOR SERVICE in the County/ Municipality of	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Affiant's Address 1628 Browning Road	l	- 60	
	ccused X County/ Municipality of	Columbia, SC 29210-		×	
is to be arrested and brought before me to b	be Dillon	Affiant's Telephone (803)622-7284		F.	
dealt with according to the law.			Section of Contrast Contrast		
	4.6)	Section .			
	(L.S.)	ARREST WARRANT			
Signature of Judge	TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS	CTATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTARI	F OF THIS COUNTY:		
Date:		the above affidavit that there are	reasonable grounds	to believe that	
	appearing non-				
RETURN	on or about 12/1/2021	defendant Sasha Michelle Price			
A copy of this arrest warrant was delivered to	did violate the criminal laws of the State of S		as set forth below:		
on OR-21-2024	X County/ Municipality of Dillon	1 sredeat	as set loral bolow.		
VI-01-01.	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Food / Food stam	ps, fraudulent acquisition or use of, value of	\$10,000 or more		
2 21.1	Having found probable cause and the above affiant hav	ving sworn before me, you are empowered and direct	ted to arrest the said defen	dant and bring him or	
Signature of Constable/Law Enforcement Officer	her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law	w. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to	the defendant at the time of	of its execution, or as	
	soon thereafter as is practicable Sworn to and subscribed before me) augustell			
RETURN WARRANT TO:	on 8/15/2024) Judge's Address Post Office Box 101	6		
General Sessions	(L.S.)) Judge's Address Post Office Box 101 Dillon, SC 29536-	U		
PO Box 1220	Gignature of Issuing Judge	Judge's Telephone (843)774-1406			
301 West Main Street	Andrew Victor Bethea		- Managerian	Cimuit	
Dillon, SC 29536	Judge Code: 7400) Issuing Court: X Magistrate	Municipal	Circuit	
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL ORIGINAL	ORIGINAL ORIGI	NAL	ORIGINAL	